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2020 Toyota Tacoma 4x4 Colours
Double Cab 6A with SR5

Transmission: Automatic

Exterior

Silver Sky Metalli
Model: Tacoma 4x4 Double Cab 6A lver sky Metatiic

Package: SR5 Interior

Engine: 3.5 Litre 6-Cylinder
Grey / Premium Fabric

Horsepower: 278 hp
Airbags: 8
Fuel Efficiency Rating’ (L/100km): Your Selected Accessories

13.0/10.5 (City/Hwy) Premium Plug-In Block Heater
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2020 Toyota Tacoma 4x4
Double Cab 6A with SR5

Vehicle may not be exactly as shown

Transmission:
Automatic

Exterior:
01D6 Silver Sky Metallic

Interior:
Grey / Premium Fabric

Summary Creation Date:
Feb 11, 2020 1:01 PM, CST

Reference Code:
DZ5BNT BA 01D6

All prices are based on the MSRP which
does not include Freight & PDI of
$1,840, Air Conditioning Charge of
$100, if leased or financed - applicable
PPSA fees of up to $91.25 and PPSA
service fees of up to $4 (varies by
lease/loan/term/province), license,
insurance, registration, applicable
taxes, levies and other fees. Dealer may
sell for less. A Toyota dealer is free to
set its own selling price for Toyota
products and services. Accessory
pricing includes installation. Taxes and
levies shown are applicable in
Saskatchewan.

Saskatchewan
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MSRP

Accessories

Premium Plug-In Block Heater

Dealership Fees "

Freight and Delivery

Air Conditioning Charge

Tire Levy
Subtotal

GST (5.0%)

PST (6.0%)
Down Payment

Total

Term in Months

Interest Rate (%)

Annual km
Payment Pre-Tax
GST (5.0%)
PST (6.0%)

Payment Including Taxes

Lease End Value ™

One Time Lease Payment Option
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1 ‘

$40,950.00

$412.50

Not
Included

$1,840.00
$100.00
N/A
$43,302.50
N/A

N/A

$0.00
$43,302.50

1 ‘

60
4.99
20,000
$116.41
$5.82
$6.98

260 payments of

$129.22

(weekly)

$21,175.20

(Plus $300 Dealer
Lease End
Option Fee)

$29,767.94

$40,950.00

$412.50

Not
Included

$1,840.00
$100.00
$25.00
$43,327.50
$2,166.38
$2,598.15
$0.00
$48,092.03

84
2.99
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

182 payments of

$293.01

(bi-weekly)

N/A

N/A

$40,950.00

$412.50

Not
Included

$1,840.00
$100.00
$25.00
$43,327.50
$2,166.38
$2,598.15
N/A
$48,092.03

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
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Amounts Due on Delivery
Tire Levy

GST for Tire Levy
Refundable Security Deposit ©'
Down Payment

First Payment

GST on First Payment

PST on First Payment

PPSA Fees

PPSA Service Fees

GST on PPSA Service Fees

Total Due on Delivery

| Lease ™ | Finance

$25.00 N/A
$1.25 N/A
$0.00 N/A
$0.00 N/A

$116.41 N/A
$5.82 N/A
$6.98 N/A

$60.00 $70.00
$4.00 $4.00

N/A $0.20
$219.46 $74.20

Cash
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

This calculator is an estimator and is for general information purposes only. Certain offers/special pricing are not included in

financing/lease calculations. For details, visit your Toyota dealer. Dealer may sell for less.

MSRP is the Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price in Canadian dollars. A Toyota dealer is free to set its own selling price for

Toyota products and services.

For calculation purposes, all accessory pricing includes installation (if required). However, because the cost of doing business

varies, the installation portion of the price may not be exact cost of installation at a dealership. Please confirm accessory

pricing with your Toyota dealership.

Price includes Roadside Assistance, a full tank of gas and floor mats.

Additional down payment may be required if trade-in value is lower than amount owing on trade-in.

Prices do not include insurance, license, products or services that may be made available to you through your selected Toyota

dealer, and other fees.

Cash incentives (including incentives for cash customers, customer incentives, lease assist, finance assist and various other

cash incentives that can arise from time to time) include an amount on account of sales tax and are applied after sales taxes

have been charged on the full amount of the negotiated price.

1. Minimum Insurance Requirements for Lease: Collision insurance and $1,000,000 third party liability insurance with a
maximum deductible of $1,000.

2. Trade-In Value must be determined by the delivering dealership and is subject to approved credit from Toyota Financial

Services.

3. Lease End Value is for personal use only. Plus $300 Dealer Lease End Option Fee.

4. LEASE: Toyota Financial Services interest rate shown is applicable until Mar 1, 2020 11:00 PM, Central Standard Time and is

calculated using an Annualized Percentage Rate of Interest (A.P.R.).
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FINANCE: Toyota Financial Services interest rate shown is applicable until Mar 1, 2020 11:00 PM, Central Standard Time and

is calculated using an Annualized Percentage Rate of Interest (A.P.R.).
5. Security Deposit may be refundable at the conclusion of the lease.

6. For your convenience, you can lease this vehicle as a One Time Payment option. This payment amount includes taxes, levies,
Freight & PDI, Air Conditioning Charge and Fees™. "Amounts Due at Delivery" are included; however, "First Payment" and
"Down Payment" are not applicable, and therefore, they are not included in the One Payment Lease. Lease End Value will
apply. Please see your dealer for complete details. One Time Payment option can only be combined with certain other

programs/offers unless otherwise agreed upon by your dealer and approved by Toyota Financial Services.

7. Dealer Fees may be comprised of administration/documentation fees, VIN etching, anti-theft products, cold weather

packages or other fees. Fees may vary.

8. PPSA registration is required when you lease or finance a vehicle from Toyota/Lexus Financial Services. PPSA fees of up to
$91.25 (varies by lease/loan/term/province) and PPSA service fees of up to $4.00 are extra and are due at lease inception for

leased vehicles or on delivery for financed vehicles.

9. Fees include the Ontario Motor Vehicle Industry Council (OMVIC) Fee, or the Alberta Motor Vehicle Industry Council (AMVIC)
Fee as applicable and select other environmental charges. Please confirm with your local dealer as to which environmental

charges apply at that particular dealership.

" Fuel efficiency estimates were determined using approved Government of Canada/Transport Canada Test Methods. Actual

fuel consumption will vary based on driving habits and other factors.
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