

# Build & Price Summary

< Back to My Build



# 2020 Toyota Tacoma 4x4 Double Cab 6A with SR5

Transmission: Automatic

Model: Tacoma 4x4 Double Cab 6A

Package: SR5

Engine: 3.5 Litre 6-Cylinder

Horsepower: 278 hp

Airbags: 8

## Fuel Efficiency Rating<sup>+</sup> (L/100km):

13.0/10.5 (City/Hwy)

# Colours

## Exterior

Silver Sky Metallic

### Interior

Grey / Premium Fabric

# Your Selected Accessories

Premium Plug-In Block Heater



### 2020 Toyota Tacoma 4x4 Double Cab 6A with SR5

Vehicle may not be exactly as shown

**Transmission:** Automatic

**Exterior:** 01D6 Silver Sky Metallic

Interior: Grey / Premium Fabric

Summary Creation Date: Feb 11, 2020 1:01 PM, CST

## Reference Code: DZ5BNT BA 01D6

All prices are based on the MSRP which does not include Freight & PDI of \$1,840, Air Conditioning Charge of \$100, if leased or financed – applicable PPSA fees of up to \$91.25 and PPSA service fees of up to \$4 (varies by lease/loan/term/province), license, insurance, registration, applicable taxes, levies and other fees. Dealer may sell for less. A Toyota dealer is free to set its own selling price for Toyota products and services. Accessory pricing includes installation. Taxes and levies shown are applicable in Saskatchewan.

### Saskatchewan

Configuration Details	Lease <sup>[1]</sup>	Finance	Cash
MSRP	\$40,950.00	\$40,950.00	\$40,950.00
Accessories			
Premium Plug-In Block Heater	\$412.50	\$412.50	\$412.50
Dealership Fees <sup>[7]</sup>	Not Included	Not Included	Not Included
Freight and Delivery	\$1,840.00	\$1,840.00	\$1,840.00
Air Conditioning Charge	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
Tire Levy	N/A	\$25.00	\$25.00
Subtotal	\$43,302.50	\$43,327.50	\$43,327.50
GST (5.0%)	N/A	\$2,166.38	\$2,166.38
PST (6.0%)	N/A	\$2,598.15	\$2,598.15
Down Payment	\$0.00	\$0.00	N/A
Total	\$43,302.50	\$48,092.03	\$48,092.03
Finance & Leasing Information	Lease <sup>[1]</sup>	Finance	Cash
Term in Months	60	84	N/A
Interest Rate (%) <sup>[4]</sup>	4.99	2.99	N/A
Annual km	20,000	N/A	N/A
Payment Pre-Tax	\$116.41	N/A	N/A
GST (5.0%)	\$5.82	N/A	N/A
PST (6.0%)	\$6.98	N/A	N/A
Payment Including Taxes	260 payments of	182 payments of	N/A
	\$129.22 (weekly)	<b>\$293.01</b> (bi-weekly)	
Lease End Value <sup>[3]</sup>	\$21,175.20 (Plus \$300 Dealer Lease End Option Fee)	N/A	N/A
One Time Lease Payment Option <sup>[6]</sup>	\$29,767.94	N/A	N/A

#### Build & Price Summary - Toyota Canada

Amounts Due on Delivery	Lease <sup>[1]</sup>	Finance	Cash
Tire Levy	\$25.00	N/A	N/A
GST for Tire Levy	\$1.25	N/A	N/A
Refundable Security Deposit <sup>[5]</sup>	\$0.00	N/A	N/A
Down Payment	\$0.00	N/A	N/A
First Payment	\$116.41	N/A	N/A
GST on First Payment	\$5.82	N/A	N/A
PST on First Payment	\$6.98	N/A	N/A
PPSA Fees <sup>[8]</sup>	\$60.00	\$70.00	N/A
PPSA Service Fees <sup>[8]</sup>	\$4.00	\$4.00	N/A
GST on PPSA Service Fees	N/A	\$0.20	N/A
Total Due on Delivery	\$219.46	\$74.20	N/A

#### Notes:

This calculator is an estimator and is for general information purposes only. Certain offers/special pricing are not included in financing/lease calculations. For details, visit your Toyota dealer. Dealer may sell for less.

MSRP is the Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price in Canadian dollars. A Toyota dealer is free to set its own selling price for Toyota products and services.

For calculation purposes, all accessory pricing includes installation (if required). However, because the cost of doing business varies, the installation portion of the price may not be exact cost of installation at a dealership. Please confirm accessory pricing with your Toyota dealership.

Price includes Roadside Assistance, a full tank of gas and floor mats.

Additional down payment may be required if trade-in value is lower than amount owing on trade-in.

Prices do not include insurance, license, products or services that may be made available to you through your selected Toyota dealer, and other fees.

Cash incentives (including incentives for cash customers, customer incentives, lease assist, finance assist and various other cash incentives that can arise from time to time) include an amount on account of sales tax and are applied after sales taxes have been charged on the full amount of the negotiated price.

- 1. Minimum Insurance Requirements for Lease: Collision insurance and \$1,000,000 third party liability insurance with a maximum deductible of \$1,000.
- 2. Trade-In Value must be determined by the delivering dealership and is subject to approved credit from Toyota Financial Services.
- 3. Lease End Value is for personal use only. Plus \$300 Dealer Lease End Option Fee.
- 4. LEASE: Toyota Financial Services interest rate shown is applicable until Mar 1, 2020 11:00 PM, Central Standard Time and is calculated using an Annualized Percentage Rate of Interest (A.P.R.).

### Build & Price Summary - Toyota Canada

FINANCE: Toyota Financial Services interest rate shown is applicable until Mar 1, 2020 11:00 PM, Central Standard Time and is calculated using an Annualized Percentage Rate of Interest (A.P.R.).

- 5. Security Deposit may be refundable at the conclusion of the lease.
- 6. For your convenience, you can lease this vehicle as a One Time Payment option. This payment amount includes taxes, levies, Freight & PDI, Air Conditioning Charge and Fees<sup>[9]</sup>. "Amounts Due at Delivery" are included; however, "First Payment" and "Down Payment" are not applicable, and therefore, they are not included in the One Payment Lease. Lease End Value will apply. Please see your dealer for complete details. One Time Payment option can only be combined with certain other programs/offers unless otherwise agreed upon by your dealer and approved by Toyota Financial Services.
- 7. Dealer Fees may be comprised of administration/documentation fees, VIN etching, anti-theft products, cold weather packages or other fees. Fees may vary.
- PPSA registration is required when you lease or finance a vehicle from Toyota/Lexus Financial Services. PPSA fees of up to \$91.25 (varies by lease/loan/term/province) and PPSA service fees of up to \$4.00 are extra and are due at lease inception for leased vehicles or on delivery for financed vehicles.
- 9. Fees include the Ontario Motor Vehicle Industry Council (OMVIC) Fee, or the Alberta Motor Vehicle Industry Council (AMVIC) Fee as applicable and select other environmental charges. Please confirm with your local dealer as to which environmental charges apply at that particular dealership.

<sup>†</sup> Fuel efficiency estimates were determined using approved Government of Canada/Transport Canada Test Methods. Actual fuel consumption will vary based on driving habits and other factors.